BSOS N =

< e oy - 115 Y ob]¢3) %

ooroval © 04 Mar-2023

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.SLS.

]
Lo
' k - [See Rule 73 (TUN
EX
i -, PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
ST e PART-A
BR2023-SC-074_6A

DEVENDRA KUMAR

8/0 DHRUR NATH PRASAD
ILESH VERMA GALI BANK ROAD MOTIHARI BHAWANIPUR ,

r Purba Champaran-845401

1, Permit No
2, Name Of The Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband
4. Address

5(i) Registration Mark of the
ATASTARBUS EX 36+1 LP212 BSIV

(it Make/Model
{iliy Chassis Nymb
{iv) Englne N :

¢
4
i

1 t /. Route }
1&’55!1": ﬁs Via Length
18 (In KM)
- MOHAMADPUR, KHJURIYA, j

TR

) y

GOPAL G
a8

Region Cov

8. Date of Rel of Vehice
9. Period of Vi

Number of daily sing

10. Total Nu
11, Number of vehicles out of such

occasions.. .
12, Maximum and minimum daﬂy tnps

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fare
14, The Stage Carriage may be used a

sshiect o the conditions herein under

SPRCHIBH. . coavsssssres e F )
=r=as and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S

15. The reserve stage carriage may
Permit No.

ecret

State rt Authority.
MUZAF@XR UR RTA,Bihar




TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO. BR2023-SC-0746A VEHICLE NO. BR06PD9826

{1) That the vehicles shall be used only in a specified area, or on specified routes in the permit.

(2) That copies of the time table of the Stage Carriage approved by the State/Regional Transport Authority shall be exhibited on the
vehicle and at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area.

(3) That specified standards of comfort and cleanliness shall be maintained in the vehicles.

(4) That fares shall be charged in accordance with the approved'fare' table.

(5) That the vehicle to which the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act.

{6) That the vehicle to which the permit rerates is not driven in contravention so Sec.5 or Sec.113

{7) That its holder shall not use a Stage Carriage in a public place for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carries
conductor. .

(8) That the service of Stage Carriage shall be regularly operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved time-table.
(9) No awner shall employ any person to act as an agent for sale of tickets for travel by public service vehicle unless that person helds
a valid agents license.

(10) Any variation in route shall not be allowed beyond the limit as provided in the provision to clause (xxif) of sub- section (2) of
Section 72 of the Mator Vehicles Act.

{11) (i) No motor vehicle shall be fitted with an audio on audio visual device in such a position so that it distracts the attention of driver.
(11) (i) Such audio-visual device or video or tape recorder shall fitted in such a position that its operations not accessible to driver.
(11) (i) NO loudspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a Stage carriage.

{12) Vehicte owner will made available canvasser and agent license within a month to the under sign through affidavit.

{13) The name of driver and conductor with their mobile number shall be written clearly on both sides of the bus in addition to the
name and address of the operator.

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also.

(15) No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles.

(16) Transportiation of any inflammable substance is prohibited. Carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must.

(17) This permit is not valid if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar Motor Vehicle Rule, 1992

(18} VulgarfObscena/Hurling ihe sentiments and dignity of women, children, relfigion, communitiesisongs, videos will not be allowed in
the Buses.

{19) It shall be ensured by he permit holder hat e diver of T welrE =il Sliow T drecions notiied under Motor Vehide Driving
Regulation, 2017

{20) This pesmit 5 subject D 5= condaios B dosr © Sacier B o BeAC I T DTS 1) of nde 76 e Sihar Motor Vehicles
Rules —

) Thspomilisao=tec b oradiacs el
(23)5;~Taem=x‘rﬂ&ﬂmﬁﬁmrﬂms:ﬂ&rm Eices I o e somang plece’stands and
(21}{{1?—.;33—3@5'@@ £ Se o= T e =R T omsrg meirEencs = == T De vehiciss, and for

(21}@}7%%@%“&%::&?&‘3@1%@&@3 X
(22) This perit & Torer SIS =fer cordnrs s=crec D Te ool
{23) Tre S=Fegoral T=smr SuOrTE TR s gare notes of nct less Pop oee maml = #= semmons of the permit. (ii)

(24) Tre pesmit &l ¥ = oo F e ™ = o orSaEton Sip ndcaing TE peenr T =i on $he basis of payment of
Wiotor Yeridke T e anditors WL TEEs .
) The porit & ssuar s T Te Twator e Sfoerss of t=x. ¥ any on sl el =l z=yzble along with penalty, if

n} )

[28) Minmaue e === sl 1€ a0 e Ty OsEneC czssenoeTs and shall svsurs Dowscr =* low footboard for easy

L
]

B

accesshiliny.
{Z7) Ewexy Eﬁﬂﬂ@ﬂémﬁajre:ﬁmh&ﬁmm ¢ =i o= mentioned near the reserve

m:mwﬂmmﬁmmrwt*ﬁmzmmasm
2‘3:%m5m@mw3:emrfepsbkmm § such incident is reported by the victim or
e co-passenges b Te sehses spuan T T2 echiche squad will repord o Se semesl Poiics Se=fion Immediately. If it is nol done




PERMIT NO. BR2023-SC-0746A

w9 7

VEHICLE NO. BR06PD9826

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

W A bz

Route Code Stoppage Juurney Day AT:";::MT;;W Ti::eep(al::il::l\&) Halt
2485 SIWAN 1 00:00:00 ' 07:20:00 true
2485 MIRGANJ 1 07:40:00 07:42:00 true
2485 GOPALGANJ 1 08:10:00 08:26:00 true
2465 MOHAMADPUR 1 09:19:00 09:26:00 true
2485 KHJURIYA 1 09:36:00 09:39:00 true
2485 MOTIHARI 1 10:23:00 10:27:00 true
2465 CHHAPWA 1 11:10:00 11:25:00 true
2465 SUGAULI 1 11:40:00 11:45:00 true
2485 RASAUL 1 12:30:00 14:10:00 true
2465 SUGAULL 1 14:55.00 15:00:00 true
2465 CHHAPWA 1 15:20:00 15:25:00 true
2465 MOTIHARI 1 16:00:00 16:07:00 true
2465 KHJURIYA 1 17-:07:00 17:10:00 true
2485 MCHAMADPUR 1 17:20:00 17:22:00 true
2485 GOPALGANJ 1 18:11:00 18:13:00 true
2485 MIRGANJ 1 18:32:00 18:34:.00 true
24865 SIWAN 1 19:00:00 00:00:00 true

Date: 04-Mar-2023




